@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: NA

Filters Applied:

Printed For:

Date Printed:

Recyclable

CODE

SPC2823

SPT2823A

SCC1510

SCC1510A

SCC1521

SCC1522

SCC1523

SCC1686

SCCi1681

CNC412

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Search for “823”

19th May 2024, 02:32

[@ Biodegradable [d Compostable Plastic free

DESCRIPTION

12 Choc Red Folding Base
L: 160mm, W: 10mm, H: 30mm; Mix & Match
Range

18 Choc Board Base & Clear Lid; Cappuccino
L: 240mm, W: T10mm, H: 32mm

Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823
Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823
Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%

Milk Chocolate Sensation Pearls
Cocoa Solids 33.6%, M/S 20.8%, M/F 5.5%

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

Vegetarians

PRICE

£9.08

£35.09

£30.18

£12.61

£116.59

£58.96

£5.12

£137.93

£33.78

£48.73

B3l Kosher Dairy

PACK SIZE

Bag of 25

Pack of 20

2.5kg bag

1kg bag

10kg bag

5kg bar

4009 bag

10kg bag

2.5kg bag

2.5kg

Halal

Price List

Fairtrade

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£0.36/each ¢ C]

£1.75/each

£12.07/kg x|
£12.61/kg [xX]
£11.66/kg [xx}
£11.79/kg [xx]
£12.80/kg [xX]
£13.79/kg [xx}
£13.51/kg XX}
£19.49/kg bl xx |

Printed: 19.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/12-choc-red-folding-base
https://www.keylink.org/product/12-choc-red-folding-base
https://www.keylink.org/product/18-choc-rigid-base-cappuccino
https://www.keylink.org/product/18-choc-rigid-base-cappuccino
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-824
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-824
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-827
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-827
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-824
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-824
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-826
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-826
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-823-400g
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-couverture-823-400g
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-choc-fairtrade-couverture-823
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-choc-fairtrade-couverture-823
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-for-fountains
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-milk-chocolate-for-fountains
https://www.keylink.org/product/milk-chocolate-pearls-sensation
https://www.keylink.org/product/milk-chocolate-pearls-sensation
https://www.keylink.org

