



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: NA

Filters Applied: Search for "823"

Printed For:

Date Printed: 19th May 2024, 02:32

Recyclable	Biodegradable	🔀 Vegetarians 🔯 K	osher Dairy 🌭 Halal	Fairtrade	
CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SPC2823	12 Choc Red Folding Base L: 160mm, W: 110mm, H: 30mm; Mix & Match Range	80.63	Bag of 25	£0.36/each	<u></u> € C 8
SPT2823A	18 Choc Board Base & Clear Lid; Cappuccino L: 240mm, W: 110mm, H: 32mm	£35.09	Pack of 20	£1.75/each	<u>ক</u>
SCC1510	Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%	£30.18	2.5kg bag	£12.07/kg	№ №
SCC1510A	Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%	£12.61	1kg bag	£12.61/kg	ملال 🔯 الله
SCC1521	Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%	£116.59	10kg bag	£11.66/kg	الملال 🔯 🗷
SCC1522	Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%	£58.96	5kg bar	£11.79/kg	الملال 🔯 🗷
SCC1523	Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%	£5.12	400g bag	£12.80/kg	الملال 🔯 🗷
SCC1686	Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%	£137.93	10kg bag	£13.79/kg	№ 1 136 **
SCC1681	Callebaut Milk Chocolate for Fountains Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 37.8%	£33.78	2.5kg bag	£13.51/kg	ملال 🔯 الله
CNC412	Milk Chocolate Sensation Pearls Cocoa Solids 33.6%, M/S 20.8%, M/F 5.5%	£48.73	2.5kg	£19.49/kg	المحال 🔯 🗷